Date

01/07/2020
06/07/2020
17/07/2020
17/07/2020
17/07/2020
17/07/2020
17/07/2020
24/07/2020
24/07/2020
24/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
28/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020

Payee

Broadland District Council

G & G Fencing Ltd

Broadland District Council
The Garden Guardian

Ben Burgess Groundscare

M J Tree Services Ltd

Realise Futures CIC

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd
Casual hire refund

Total Gas & Power

Just Regional Publishing
Broadland District Council
Hitachi Capital Finance

Milne Marketing Ltd

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd

Expenditure type

business rates community centre
supp concrete & erect noticeboards
Recharge Parish election 2 May 2019
grass cutting verge 2020

Swingtrim hedgecutter

tree works Cottingham Park/Reep Road
moorland bench

assets inventory software

Hire ML & SW refund

electricity HCC Apr - Jun

advert Just Hellesdon Jul

business rates office

lease tractor/hedge cutter
microtech cleaning materials
upgrade allotment licence 5



Amount
£1,010.00
£576.00
£3,041.52
£1,863.09
£7,200.00
£4,422.00
£723.96
£636.00
£600.00
£1,213.54
£714.00
£624.00
£540.00
£537.95
£830.40



